Terumo Interventional Systems is committed to
your success with innovative procedural solutions
and ongoing support for your most challenging cases.
We are relentlessly seeking new ways to help
you apply effective solutions and achieve
better outcomes for more patients.
PUSHING
BOUNDARIES

Catheter
FIND OUT MORE    Phone: 800.888.3786       terumois.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® RX 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CR BD-L30040CR BD-L30060CR BD-L30080CR BD-L30100CR BD-L30120CR BD-L30150CR BD-L30200CR
4 BD-L40020CR BD-L40040CR BD-L40060CR BD-L40080CR BD-L40100CR BD-L40120CR BD-L40150CR BD-L40200CR
5 BD-L50020CR BD-L50040CR BD-L50060CR BD-L50080CR BD-L50100CR BD-L50120CR BD-L50150CR BD-L50200CR
6 BD-L60020CR BD-L60040CR BD-L60060CR BD-L60080CR BD-L60100CR BD-L60120CR BD-L60150CR BD-L60200CR
7 BD-L70020CR BD-L70040CR BD-L70060CR BD-L70080CR BD-L70100CR BD-L70120CR BD-L70150CR BD-L70200CR
8 BD-L80020CR BD-L80040CR BD-L80060CR BD-L80080CR — — — —
9 BD-L90020CR BD-L90040CR BD-L90060CR BD-L90080CR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CR BD-LX0040CR BD-LX0060CR BD-LX0080CR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CR BD-LX2040CR — — — — — —
6Fr
7Fr
METACROSS® RX
METACROSS® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 65 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 — BD-L30040SW BD-L30060SW — — — — —
4 BD-L40020SW BD-L40040SW — — — — — —
5 — BD-L50040SW BD-L50060SW — — — BD-L50150SW —
6 BD-L60020SW BD-L60040SW BD-L60060SW — — — BD-L60150SW —
7 — BD-L70040SW BD-L70060SW BD-L70080SW — — — —
8 BD-L80020SW BD-L80040SW BD-L80060SW BD-L80080SW — — — —
9 BD-L90020SW BD-L90040SW BD-L90060SW — — — — —
10 — BD-LX0040SW BD-LX0060SW BD-LX0080SW — — — —
12 — BD-LX2040SW — — — — — —
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 90 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020MW BD-L30040MW BD-L30060MW BD-L30080MW BD-L30100MW BD-L30120MW BD-L30150MW BD-L30200MW
4 BD-L40020MW BD-L40040MW BD-L40060MW BD-L40080MW BD-L40100MW BD-L40120MW BD-L40150MW BD-L40200MW
5 BD-L50020MW BD-L50040MW BD-L50060MW BD-L50080MW BD-L50100MW BD-L50120MW BD-L50150MW BD-L50200MW
6 BD-L60020MW BD-L60040MW BD-L60060MW BD-L60080MW BD-L60100MW BD-L60120MW BD-L60150MW BD-L60200MW
7 BD-L70020MW BD-L70040MW BD-L70060MW BD-L70080MW BD-L70100MW BD-L70120MW BD-L70150MW BD-L70200MW
8 BD-L80020MW BD-L80040MW BD-L80060MW BD-L80080MW — — — —
9 BD-L90020MW BD-L90040MW BD-L90060MW BD-L90080MW — — — —
10 BD-LX0020MW BD-LX0040MW BD-LX0060MW BD-LX0080MW — — — —
12 BD-LX2020MW BD-LX2040MW — — — — — —
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CW BD-L30040CW BD-L30060CW BD-L30080CW BD-L30100CW BD-L30120CW BD-L30150CW BD-L30200CW
4 BD-L40020CW BD-L40040CW BD-L40060CW BD-L40080CW BD-L40100CW BD-L40120CW BD-L40150CW BD-L40200CW
5 BD-L50020CW BD-L50040CW BD-L50060CW BD-L50080CW BD-L50100CW BD-L50120CW BD-L50150CW BD-L50200CW
6 BD-L60020CW BD-L60040CW BD-L60060CW BD-L60080CW BD-L60100CW BD-L60120CW BD-L60150CW BD-L60200CW
7 BD-L70020CW BD-L70040CW BD-L70060CW BD-L70080CW BD-L70100CW BD-L70120CW BD-L70150CW BD-L70200CW
8 BD-L80020CW BD-L80040CW BD-L80060CW BD-L80080CW — — — —
9 BD-L90020CW BD-L90040CW BD-L90060CW BD-L90080CW — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CW BD-LX0040CW BD-LX0060CW BD-LX0080CW — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CW BD-LX2040CW — — — — — —
5Fr
5Fr
5Fr
6Fr

4Fr
CROSSTELLA® RX
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSSTELLA® RX 0.018" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
2 BD-F20020LR BD-F20040LR BD-F20060LR BD-F20080LR BD-F20100LR BD-F20120LR BD-F20150LR BD-F20200LR
2.5 BD-F25020LR BD-F25040LR BD-F25060LR BD-F25080LR BD-F25100LR BD-F25120LR BD-F25150LR BD-F25200LR
3 BD-F30020LR BD-F30040LR BD-F30060LR BD-F30080LR BD-F30100LR BD-F30120LR BD-F30150LR BD-F30200LR
4 BD-F40020LR BD-F40040LR BD-F40060LR BD-F40080LR BD-F40100LR BD-F40120LR BD-F40150LR BD-F40200LR
5 BD-F50020LR BD-F50040LR BD-F50060LR BD-F50080LR BD-F50100LR BD-F50120LR BD-F50150LR BD-F50200LR
6 BD-F60020LR BD-F60040LR BD-F60060LR BD-F60080LR BD-F60100LR BD-F60120LR BD-F60150LR BD-F60200LR
CROSSTELLA® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSSTELLA® OTW 0.018" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
2 BD-F20020LW BD-F20040LW BD-F20060LW BD-F20080LW BD-F20100LW BD-F20120LW BD-F20150LW BD-F20200LW
2.5 BD-F25020LW BD-F25040LW BD-F25060LW BD-F25080LW BD-F25100LW BD-F25120LW BD-F25150LW BD-F25200LW
3 BD-F30020LW BD-F30040LW BD-F30060LW BD-F30080LW BD-F30100LW BD-F30120LW BD-F30150LW BD-F30200LW
4 BD-F40020LW BD-F40040LW BD-F40060LW BD-F40080LW BD-F40100LW BD-F40120LW BD-F40150LW BD-F40200LW
5 BD-F50020LW BD-F50040LW BD-F50060LW BD-F50080LW BD-F50100LW BD-F50120LW BD-F50150LW BD-F50200LW
6 BD-F60020LW BD-F60040LW BD-F60060LW BD-F60080LW BD-F60100LW BD-F60120LW BD-F60150LW BD-F60200LW
5Fr
4Fr
RX ONLY. Refer to the product labels and package insert for complete warnings,
precautions, potential complications, and instructions for use.
©2023 Terumo Medical Corporation. All rights reserved. The third-party trademarks used
herein are trademarks of their respective owners. All other brand names are trademarks
or registered trademarks of Terumo. PM-06596
FIND OUT MORE    Phone: 800.888.3786       terumois.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSPERIO® RX 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 BD-B15020LR BD-B15040LR BD-B15080LR BD-B15120LR — —
2 — BD-B20040LR BD-B20080LR BD-B20120LR BD-B20150LR BD-B20200LR
2.5 — BD-B25040LR BD-B25080LR BD-B25120LR BD-B25150LR BD-B25200LR
3 — BD-B30040LR BD-B30080LR BD-B30120LR BD-B30150LR BD-B30200LR
3.5 — BD-B35040LR BD-B35080LR BD-B35120LR BD-B35150LR BD-B35200LR
4 — BD-B40040LR BD-B40080LR BD-B40120LR BD-B40150LR BD-B40200LR
4Fr
CROSPERIO® RX
CROSPERIO® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSPERIO® OTW 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 65 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 — — — — — —
2 — — BD-B20080SW — — BD-B20200SW
2.5 — — BD-B25080SW — — BD-B25200SW
3 — — BD-B30080SW — — BD-B30200SW
3.5 — — BD-B35080SW — — BD-B35200SW
4 — — BD-B40080SW — — BD-B40200SW
CROSPERIO® OTW 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 BD-B15020LW BD-B15040LW BD-B15080LW BD-B15120LW — —
2 — BD-B20040LW BD-B20080LW BD-B20120LW BD-B20150LW BD-B20200LW
2.5 — BD-B25040LW BD-B25080LW BD-B25120LW BD-B25150LW BD-B25200LW
3 — BD-B30040LW BD-B30080LW BD-B30120LW BD-B30150LW BD-B30200LW
3.5 — BD-B35040LW BD-B35080LW BD-B35120LW BD-B35150LW BD-B35200LW
4 — BD-B40040LW BD-B40080LW BD-B40120LW BD-B40150LW BD-B40200LW
4Fr
4Fr
RX ONLY. Refer to the product labels and package insert for complete warnings,
precautions, potential complications, and instructions for use.